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3
4
5
6
7
8
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Nombre

Medardo Rodriguez

Otilia Castafieda Pereira

Miguel Angel Rivas Rodriguez
Maximo Gonzalo Gomez Orellana
ROSA ALVA CABRERA FLORES
Nely Suyapa Bautista Marquez
Filadelfo Chavarria Aguirre

Joel Machado Pereira

Gonsalo Funez

Oswaldo Chavarria Mejia

Naun Jabier Baires Mazariegos
Mariana De Jesus Alvarado Nufez
Selvin Fernando Guerra Guzman

Nohemy Pefia Gamez

Identidad

owowumumOOAum
0303196200218
0303195600233
1325194000042
1009198600268
1623198200417
0303193900138

0303198900031

1009198300283
0303198900144
0313199900163
1804198000971
0318199900953

0318199501356

Tipo
Constancia

Catastral
Catastral
Catastral
Catastral
Catastral
Catastral
Catastral
Catastral
EEH
EEH
EEH
EEH
EEH

EEH

ALCALDIA MUNICIPAL EL ROSARIO, COMAYAGUA

DEPARTAMENTO DE CATASTRO/ UNIDAD DE CONSTANCIAS

Fecha

12/10/2021
19/10/2021
25/10/2021
25/10/2021
26/10/2021
26/10/2021
28/10/2021
29/10/2021
12/10/2021
13/10/2021
15/10/2021
15/10/2021
18/10/2021

19/10/2021

Valor

L

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
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17

ALCALDIA MUNICIPAL EL ROSARIO, COMAYAGUA

g
]

"ER A

EEH 100.00
Reynaldo Moreno Castillo 0303199700621 20/10/2021
EEH 100.00
Jose Adriel Castafieda Castafieda 0303196100335 22/10/2021
EEH 100.00 |
Oscar Gomez Montoya 0303197200437 25/10/2021
TOTAL A RECAUDAR L. 2,500.00
-5 DE §] P>
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02/11/2021

José R

Jele de Catastro

Fecha de Entrega




